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PONTUAÇÃO ROTAX MAX
    59º BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3

#1 #2 #3 #4
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1o Total 2o Total SU Total TO Total

1 097 LUCAS PAIVA / FASP 157 0 0 50 50 44 44 63 63 0 0

2 036 ENZO PRANDO / FAUESC 155 2 2 36 36 50 50 69 69 0 0

3 065 GABRIEL FERNANDES / FASP 143 14 12 27 27 41 41 75 75 0 0

4 009 JOÃO FORNARO / FASP 137 20 6 44 44 36 36 57 57 0 0

5 181 LUIZ FERNANDO / FASP 121 36 16 38 38 38 38 45 45 0 0

6 202 FREDERICO BUENO / FASP 114 43 7 41 41 34 34 39 39 0 0

7 069 RAFAEL CROCE / FASPA 107 50 7 26 26 30 30 51 51 0 0

8 061 ALLAN CROCE  / FASP 101 56 6 DQ 21 32 32 48 48 0 0

9 100 BRENO EBRAHIM / FPRA 101 56 0 32 32 27 27 42 42 0 0

10 096 DIOGO MAZON / FASP 94 63 7 34 34 28 28 32 32 0 0

11 024 GIOVANA MARINOSKI / FPRA 91 66 3 30 30 25 25 36 36 0 0

12 013 HENRIQUE PELAQUIM / FASP 86 71 5 28 28 24 24 34 34 0 0

13 048 CAIO ROMANO / FASP 82 75 4 25 25 26 26 31 31 0 0

Event Legend

#1 04/12/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3 #3 04/12/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3

#2 04/12/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3 #4 04/12/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3
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